Children in Danger of 

Becoming Mentally 
Depraved 	 105 	3 	4 

Ungovernable Child • _ 503 	46 	23 	1 
Disorderly Child 	 926 	85 	70 	3 
Truancy 	  112 21 	6 
Witnesses 	 377 	32 	14 
Vagrancy  	23 	1 	.. 

Totals 	 6,439 304 219 20 22 99 38 	.. 	4 142 

One hundred and seventy-nine (179) orders at 50 cents weekly, thirty (30) orders 
at 75 cents weekly, three hundred and sixty (360) orders at $1 weekly, two hundred 
and twenty-nine (229) orders at $1.25 weekly; one hundred and thirty-nine (139) 
orders at $1.50 weekly, one hundred and sixty-two (162) orders at $2 weekly, one 
hundred and twenty-six (126) orders at $2.50 weekly, nine (9) orders at $3 weekly. 

Parent. 

Improper Guardianship... 1,842 803 627 232 505 330 76 24 44 291 4,774 
Children in Danger of Be- 

coming Morally De- 
praved  	51 	14 	22 	8 	7 	7 1 1 1 6 118 

Ungovernable Child 	 193 181 	71 	23 	47 	41 9 2 3 43 613

[...]

Males. Females. 
M. F. M. F. 

.1,805 1,377 2,701 56 5,939 

794 706 1,725 54 3,279 Pending Jan. 1, 1918 	  

4,073 2,895 6,923 	144 10,996 3,039 
173 	146 	153 	12 	326 	158 

White 	  
Colored 	  Amount of Fines Collected. 

One (1) at 25 cents 	  
Two hundred and forty-seven (247) at $1 	  
Fifty-nine (59), at $2 	  
Twenty-two (22) at $3 	  
Twenty-nine (29) at $5 	  
Seven (7) at $10 	  

$ 25 
24

0
7 00 

118 00 
66 00 

145 00 
70.00 

Total.... .. . . .......... 	4,246  3,041 	7,076 	156 11X , 3,197 
Warrants. 

Male. Yesnalt`Total.

[...]

HAYES, Commissioner. 

Resolved, That the Commissioner of Water Supply; Gas and Electricity be and 
he is hereby empowered to enter into an agreement, without public letting, with the 
New York Telephone Company for the expenditure of funds not to exceed four 
thousand five hundred dollars ($4,500) for the maintenance of poles, telephone wires 
and appurtenances connected therewith, being the property of the City of New York 
and used by the military authorities in the protection of the water supply system. 

Alderman McCann moved that the resolution accompanying the foregoing com-

[...]

special revenue bonds in the sum of $1,445 to defray the expenses of moving the  

distributing office of the CrrY REcon from 96-98 Reade Street, Manhattan, to 125- 
127 Worth Street, Manhattan. 

Six hundred and twenty dollars ($620) is requested to pay the expenses of moving 
all the supplies, fixtures and equipment to 125-127 Worth Street, and eight hundred and 
twenty-five dollars ($825) is requested in order to secure the services of emer-
gency laborers at $2.75 per day to handle and pack the supplies at the old quarters 
at 96-98 Reade Street and to unpack and distribute the supplies, etc., at the new 
quarters at 125-127 Worth Street, Manhattan.

[...]

Resolved, That in pursuance of the provisions of section 419 of 60 Greater New 

York Charter, the President of the Borough of The Bronx be and he is hereby 
authorized and empowered to purchase coal in the open market without public letting 
to an amount not exceeding six thousand eight hundred dollars ($6,800), 

JOHN McCANN, PETER SCHWEICKERT, CHARLES J. MOORE, GEORGE 
HILKEMEIER, STEPHEN F. ROBERTS, W. K. WALSH, ADOLPH HELD, ED-
WARD W. COX, AUGUST FERRAND, CHARLES A. McMANUS, JOHN F. 
McCOURT, THOMAS M. FARLEY, Committee on Public Letting. 

City of New York, President of the Borough of The Bronx, Third Avenue and

[...]

Resolved, That, in pursuance of the provisions of section 419 of the Greater 
New York Charter, the President of the Borough of Queens be and he is hereby 
authorized and empowered to purchase an automobile truck for the use of the 
Bureau of Highways at an estimated cost not to exceed six thousand six hundred 
dollars ($6,600). 

JOHN McCANN, PETER SCHWEICKERT, CHARLES J. MOORE, GEORGE 
HILKEMEIER, STEPHEN F. ROBERTS, WM. WALSH, ADOLPH HELD, 
EDWARD W. COX, AUGUST FERRAND, CHARLES A. McMANUS, JOHN F. 
McCOURT, THOMAS M. FARLEY, Committee on Public Letting. 

The City of New York, Offices, Commissioner of Public Works of the Borough of